KSSの世界最小クラス開閉ボールねじを使用した
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　軽量、コンパクトな電動グリッパです。
Lightweight and compact Electric Gripper that uses
      the world's smallest class Bi-directional Ball Screw from KSS.
コンパクト電動グリッパ
Vol.33.0
Compact Electric Gripper
CGSシリーズ / CGS Series

熱収縮チューブ
Heat shrinkable tube
型式表示シール
Model label
10mm
※1
□□ m
50mm
1番極表示
Pin No.1 indication
PADP-20V-1-S
ピンNo. 配線色 機能
1 シールド FG
2-4 - （空）
5 黒 BK2
6 黒 / 白 BK1
7 赤 COM-OUT
8 赤 / 白 OUT2
9 緑 OUT1
10 緑 / 白 OUT0
11 黄 COM-IN
12 黄 / 白 IN4
13 茶 IN3
14 茶 / 白 IN2
15 青 IN1
16 青 / 白 IN0
17 灰 CCWN
18 灰 / 白 CCWP
19 橙 CWN
20 橙 / 白 CWP
PADP-20V-1-S
Pin No. Wiring Colors Function
1 Shield FG
2-4 - NC
5 Black BK2
6 Black / White BK1
7 Red COM-OUT
8 Red / White OUT2
9 Green OUT1
10 Green / White OUT0
11 Yellow COM-IN
12 Yellow / White IN4
13 Brown IN3
14 Brown / White IN2
15 Blue IN1
16 Blue / White IN0
17 Gray CCWN
18 Gray / White CCWP
19 Orenge CWN
20 Orange / White CWP
RS485マスターケーブル/ RS485 Master Cable （Si-RSM□□M）
UL2464 U-TKVVBS 24AWGx2P
熱収縮チューブ
Heat shrinkable tube 型式表示シール
Model label
10mm
※1
□□ m
50mm
1
4
PAP-04V-S
ピンNo. 配線色 機能
1 黒 TRX+
2 黒 / 白 TRX-
3 赤 GND
4 シールド FG
PAP-04V-S
Pin No. Wiring Colors Function
1 Black TRX+
2 Black / White TRX-
3 Red GND
4 Shield FG
電源ケーブル/ Power Cable （Si-PWBC□□M）
UL2464（M） AWG22x4C
熱収縮チューブ
Heat shrinkable tube 型式表示シール
Model label
10mm
※1
□□ m
50mm
1
5
EHR-5
ピンNo. 配線色 機能
1 赤 V1
2 白 V2
3 黒 0V
4 - （空）
5 緑 E
EHR-5
Pin No. Wiring Colors Function
1 Red V1
2 White V2
3 Black 0V
4 - NC
5 Green E